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Date and Day Marathi Festivals 

02nd January 2023 Monday Pausha Putrada Ekadashi 

6th January 2023 Friday Shakambhari Purnima 

10th January 2023 Monday Lambodara Sankashti Chaturthi 

15th January 2023 Thursday Makara Sankranti 

18th January 2023 Wednesday Shattila Ekadashi 

25th January 2023 Wednesday Vasant Panchami & Ganesh Jayanti 

28th January 2023 Saturday Ratha Saptami 

28th January 2023 Saturday Bhishma Ashtami 
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Date and Day Marathi Festivals 

1st February 2023 Wednesday Jaya Ekadashi 

9th February 2023 Thursday Dwijapriya Sankasthi Chaturthi 

13th February 2023 Monday Kumba Sankranti 

16th February 2023 Thursday Vijaya Ekadashi 

17th February 2023 Friday Vaishnava Vijaya Ekadashi 



 

18th February 2023 Saturday Maja Shivaratri 

20th February 2023 Monday Somavati Amavasya 
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Date and Day Marathi Festivals 

3rd March 2023 Friday Amalaki Ekadashi 

7th March 2023 Tuesday Holi 

7th March 2023 Tuesday Holika Dahan 

8th March 2023 Wednesday Dhulivandan 

11th March 2023 Saturday Bhalachandra Sankashti Chaturthi 

12th March 2023 Sunday Ranga Panchami 

15th March 2023 Wednesday Meena Sankranti 

18th March 2023 Saturday Papmochani Ekadashi 

22nd March 2023 Wednesday Chaitra Navratri 

22nd March 2023 Wednesday Gudi Padwa 

24th March 2023 Friday Gauri Tritya 

24th March 2023 Friday Chaitragaur 

30th March 2023 Thursday Rama Navami 

Mahalaxmi Calendar April 2023 PDF – Vrat and Festivals 

Date and Day Marathi Festivals 



 

01st April 2023 Saturday Kamada Ekadashi 

02nd April 2023 Sunday Palm Sunday 

03rd April 2023 Monday Mahavir Jayanti 

05th April 2023 Wednesday Shri. Satyanarayan Vrat 

06th April 2023 Thursday Hanuman Jayanthi 

07th April 2023 Friday Good Friday, World Health Day 

09th April 2023 Sunday Sankashti Chaturthi 

11th April 2023 Tuesday Jyothirao Phule Jayanthi 

14th April 2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti 
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Date and Day Marathi Festivals 

1st May 2023 Monday Mohini Ekadashi 

3rd May 2023 Wednesday Pradosh Vrat 

05th May 2023 Friday Vaishakh Purnima Vrat 

08th May 2023 Monday Sankashti Chaturthi 

15th May 2023 Monday Rishabh Sankranthi 

17th May 2023 Wednesday Masik Shivratri 

19th May 2023 Friday Jeshta Amavasya 

31st May 2023 Wednesday Nirjal Ekadashi 
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Date and Day Marathi Festivals 

01st June 2023 Thursday Pradosh Vrat 

04th June 2023 Sunday Jeshta Purnima Vrat 

07th June 2023 Wednesday Sankashti Chaturthi 

14th June 2023 Wednesday Yogini Ekadashi 

15th June 2023 Thursday Mithun Sankranti 

16th June 2023 Friday Masik Shivratri 

18th June 2023 Sunday Ashadhi Amavasya 

20th June 2023 Tuesday Jagganath Rathyatra 

29th June 2023 Thursday Ashadhi Ekadashi 
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Date and Day Marathi Festivals 

03rd July 2023 Monday Guru Purnima 

06th July 2023 Thursday Sankashti Chaturthi 

13th July 2023 Thursday Kamika Ekadashi 

16th July 2023 Sunday Kark Sankranti 

17th July 2023 Monday Shravan Amavasya 

29th July 2023 Saturday Padmini Ekadashi 
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Date and Day Marathi Festivals 

04th August 2023 Friday Sankashti Chaturthi 

12th August 2023 Saturday Param Ekadashi 

17th August 2023 Thursday Singh Sankranti 

21st August 2023 Monday Nag Panchami 

30th August 2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan 

31st August 2023 Thursday Shravan Purnima Vrat 
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Date and Day Marathi Festivals 

03rd September 2023 Sunday Sankashti Chaturthi 

07th September 2023 Thursday Krushna Janmashtami 

14th September 2023 Thursday Bhadrapada Amavasya 

18th September 2023 Monday Hartalika Teej 

19th September 2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi 

28th September 2023 Thursday Anant Chaturdashi 
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Date and Day Marathi Festivals 

02nd October 2023 Monday Sankashti Chaturthi 



 

10th October 2023 Tuesday Indira Ekadashi 

15th October 2023 Sunday Ghatsthapana 

18th October 2023 Wednesday Tul Sankranti 

24th October 2023 Tuesday Vijaya Dashami 

25th October 2023 Wednesday Papankush Ekadashi 
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Date and Day Marathi Festivals 

12th November 2023 Sunday Diwali 

13th November 2023 Monday Kartik Amavasya 

14th November 2023 Tuesday Govardhan Pooja 

15th November 2023 Wednesday Bhaubeej 

17th November 2023 Friday Vruchik Sankranti 

30th November 2023 Thursday Sankashti Chaturthi 
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December Month Vrat and Festivals 

Date and Day Marathi Festivals 

08th December 2023 Friday Uttpann Ekadashi 

12th December 2023 Tuesday Margshish Amavasya 

16th December 2023 Saturday Dhanu Sankranti 



 

23rd December 2023 Saturday Mokshada Ekadashi 

26th December 2023 Tuesday Margashish Purnima Vrat 

30th December 2023 Saturday Sankashti Chaturthi 
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